CASE GTIN
00049800251601

Product Code: 25160

GARLIC SPREAD

Flavorful and well-balanced garlic spread. Packaged in

10.5 b pail.

SPECIFICATIONS & STORAGE

GTIN:

Kosher Certification:

Kosher Status:

Kosher Certificate:

Case Count:

Master Pack:

Net Case Weight:

Gross Case Weight:

Case Cube:

Pallet Pattern:

Serving Size:

Shelf Life from Manufacture:
Storage Method:

Shelf Life Refrigerated, Prepared:
Shelf Life Ambient, Prepared:
Shelf Life Refrigerated, Thawed:
Shelf Life Ambient, Thawed:
Master Unit Size:

Case Dimensions:

00049800251601

KOF-K

DAIRY

View Certificate

1

CASE

10.5LB

11.75LB

0.539

20 Ti x 4 Hi (80 Cases/Pallet)
1TBSP (11 G)

210 DAYS

May be stored and distributed frozen or ambient
210 DAYS

210 DAYS

N/A

N/A

10.5LB
9.94INLx9.94INWx9.44INH

PRODUCT INGREDIENTS

Nutrition Facts

433 Servings Per Container
Serving Size 1 TBSP (11 g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 90

% Daily Value*
Total Fat 10g 13%
Saturated Fat 5g 26%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 75mg 3%
Total Carbohydrate 1g 0%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars Og
Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%
Protein Og 0%
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium Omg 0%
Iron Omg 0%
Potassium 10mg 0%
Thiamin 0%
Riboflavin 0%
Folate 0%

* The % Daily Value (dv) tells you how much a nutrient
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

VEGETABLE SHORTENING (PALM OIL, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 60), PALM
OIL, GARLIC POWDER, ONION POWDER, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING:
SALT, SOYBEAN OIL, NATURAL FLAVOR (CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS), TO PRESERVE
FRESHNESS (SULFITING AGENTS), COLORED WITH BETA CAROTENE.

ALLERGENS

CONTAINS: MILK

TIPS & HANDLING

PROTECT FROM HEAT. BEST WHEN STORED BELOW 80 F. 1. PLACE A THIN LAYER OF
SPREAD ONTO FRENCH BREAD OR ROLLS AND BAKE IN A HOT OVEN UNTIL DESIRED
BROWNING. 2. TIGHTEN LID SECURELY AFTER USE.

100g Nutrition Facts
Calories 853.182
Protein 0.759 G
Carbohydrates 4.614G
Sugars 0.24G
Added Sugars 0.001 G
Sugar Alcohol 0G
Water 0.331G
Fat 92.41G
Saturates 46.627 G
Trans Fat 0.836 G
Cholesterol 0.012 MG
Fiber 0.635 G
Minerals
Ash 1.885G
Calcium 11.607 MG
Iron 0.269 MG
Sodium 665.729 MG
Thiamin 0.024 MG
Riboflavin 0.005 MG
Niacin 0.032 MG
Potassium 60.395 MG
Vitamin D 0 MCG
Folic Acid 0 MCG
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